
Wednesday 1st May Art (5h) 32 Art Continued

Thursday 2nd May 

Friday 3rd May Art (5h) 32 Art Continued
Week 1 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 6th May 

Tuesday 7th May HSC Component 3 (2h) 36

Wednesday 8th May

Thursday 9th May RE Paper 1 Option 3&5 (1.45) 15 Drama Component 3 (1.30) 16

Friday 10th May Biology Paper 1 (1.45) 26

Synergy - Life 1 (1.45) 128
Week 2 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 13th May English Lit 1 (1.45) 152 Sport R184/01 (1.15) 46

Functional Skills Math Level1/2 (2h) 3/5

Tuesday 14th May French Listening/reading (1.20 - 1.45) 34 F/35 H Film Studies Component 1 (1.30) 19

Chinese Listening/Reading (1.45) 2

Wednesday 15th May History 1a-b&1b-b (2h) 76 Arabic Listening/Reading (1.50) 1

Thursday 16th May Functional Skills English L1/2 (2h) 7 RE Paper 2a (1.45) 15 FS/Math Clash

Math 1 non calc (1.30) 166 Functional Skills Level1/2 (2h) 7 



Friday 17th May Chemistry Paper 1 (1.45) 26 Geography Paper 1 (1.30) 73
Week 3 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 20th May English Lit 2 (2.15) 152

Tuesday 21st May Engineering Unit 3 (1.30) 36

Wednesday 22nd May Synergy Life 2 (1.45) 128 Chinese Writing (1.15) 2

Physics 1 (1.45) 26

Thursday 23rd May English Lang 1 (1.45) 163 Arabic Writing (1.25) 1

Film Studies Component 2  (1.30) 19

Friday 24th May French Writing (1-1.15) 35H/34F

Week 4 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 3rd June Math 2 Calc (1.30) 166 Russian Listening and Reading (1.50) 2

Tuesday 4th June Spanish reading/listening (1.20-1.45) 12H/27F History 2b-b & 2a-a (2h) 76

Wednesday 5th June Geography 2 (1.30) 73

Thursday 6th June English Lang 2 (1.45) 163 Contingency Session

Friday 7th June Biology 2 (1.45) 26

Synergy Physical 1 (1.45) 128
Week 5 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 10th June Math 3 Calc (1.30) 166 Greek Listening and Reading (1.50) 1

Half Term



Spanish Writing (1-1.15) 12H/27F

Tuesday 11th June Chemistry 2 (1.45) 26 Further Math L2 1 (1.45) 4

Synergy Physical 2 (1.45) 128

Wenedsay 12th June Polish Listening and reading (1.45) 8

Thursday 13th June Contingency Session

Friday 14th June Geography 3 (1.30) 73 Physics 2 (1.45m) 26
Week 6 9am 1pm Adjustments to be made

Monday 17th June Greek Writing (1.25) 1 Music 3 (1.45) 15

Russian Writing (1.25) 2

Tuesday 18th June Polish Writing (1.15) 8

Wednesday 19th June Further Math L2 2 (1.45) 4

Thursday 20th June Hospitality Unit 1 (1.20) 39

Friday 21st June 
 9am 1pm 
Final/Contingency day 
Wednesday 26th June
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